
Date Time Session Age Group Cost
26th Jun - 19th Jul

Thursday 20th Jul 5:30-7pm Travel Team Trials Born 2007-2016 £7

5:30-7pm Summer Cheer 5 to 8 £7

6:30-7:30pm Tumbling L2+ 12+ or by invitation £4

5:30-7pm Summer Cheer 9+ £7

6:30-7:30pm Tumbling L1 5 to 11 £4

5:30-7pm Summer Cheer 5 to 8 £7

6:30-7:30pm Tumbling L2+ 12+ or by invitation £4

5:30-7pm Summer Cheer 9+ £7

6:30-7:30pm Tumbling L1 5 to 11 £4

5:30-7pm Summer Cheer 5 to 8 £7

6:30-7:30pm Tumbling L2+ 12+ or by invitation £4

4:45-5:30pm Mini Pom Taster 6 to 9 FREE

5:30-6:30pm Junior Dance Taster 10+ FREE

5:30-7pm Summer Cheer 9+ £7

6:30-7:30pm Tumbling L1 5 to 11 £4

5:30-7pm Summer Cheer 5 to 8 £7

6:30-7:30pm Tumbling L2+ 12+ or by invitation £4

5:30-7pm Summer Cheer 9+ £7

6:30-7:30pm Tumbling L1 5 to 11 £4

9am-12pm Smoke Training Mini Monthly Fees

10:30am-1pm Flame Training Junior Monthly Fees

11:30-1pm Tumbling (all) 5+ £7

9:30am-3:30pm Gymnastics & £25 Gym & Cheer

or 12:30-3:30pm Cheer Camp £14 Cheer only

5:30-6:30pm Tiny Cheer Taster 4 to 6 FREE

6:30-8pm Youth Cheer Trials 9 to 11 £7

5:30-6:30pm Tiny Cheer Trials 4 to 6 £4

6:30-8pm Mini Cheer Trials 7 to 8 £7

5-6:30pm Junior+ Cheer Trials 12+ £7

6:15-7pm Group Stunt Trials 5+ £3

6:45-7:30pm Cheer Solo/Duo Trials 5+ £3

28th Aug - 3rd Sep

Tuesday 29th Aug 6-7pm Parent Meeting Parents Only N/A

4th - 10th Sep

6-7pm Junior Pom Trials 10+ £4

6:45-7:45pm Mini Pom Trials 6 to 9 £4

7:30-8:30pm Junior Jazz Trials 10+ £4

                              SUMMER TIMETABLE 2023           

Tuesday 25th Jul

Thursday 27th Jul

Tuesday 1st Aug

Thursday 3rd Aug

No Training

Tuesday 8th Aug

 All sessions take place in Sports Hall B, Iveshead School, Shepshed, LE12 9DB

*Except for Sunday 20th August which is at The Base Gymnastics Centre, Loughborough, LE11 5RN*

Thursday 24th Aug

Friday 25th Aug

Thursday 7th Sep

All training (except dance) starts

No Training

Monday 21st Aug 5+

Thursday 10th Aug

Tuesday 15th Aug

Thursday 17th Aug

Wednesday 9th Aug

*Sunday 20th Aug*

Tuesday 22nd Aug


